FORM P TO-1594 (Rev. 8-93)	RECC ,	2-18-	2000	HEET	U.S. DEPARTMEN	T OF COMMERCE d Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	·	_			Parent an	о глацениям Опісв
Tab settings ⇔ ⇔ ♥	94107 77					
To the Honorable Comm		10155			il documents or copy	thereof.
Name of conveying party					ceiving party(ies)	C
Crown Leisure Products, Inc.					Inc.	
		Ì	Internal Add	dress:		
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State			Street Addre		South Delane	y Road
			P.O. Box 280. City: Owosso State: MI ZIP: 48867			
☐ Other			•		ntp	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? ☐ Yes 🌣 No			🗓 Associati	ion		
Nature of conveyance:	Limited F	Partnership				
☐ Assignment	☐ Merger		Corporat	ion-State <u>D</u> ∈	laware	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Other	⊠ Chançe d		If assignee is not don		ed States, a domestic rep	•
		i	ls attached:		(1 Yes (1 No tument from assignment)	
Execution Date: Januar	у 18, 1996				ched? Li Yes 12 No	
4. Application number(s) or	patent number(s):					
A. Trademark Application No.(s)			B. Tradem	ark Registrai	lion No.(s)	
			534,0	062		
	Additional	numbers atta	ached? 🖰 Yes 🖏 No	0		
Name and address of pa concerning document sha		ce	6. Total numb registration	er of applica s involved:	tions and	cne
-	earman	ľ			4	
Internal Address:			7. Total fee (3	7 CFR 3.41)	\$ 40.00	l
			🖾 Enclose	ed - Che	ck No. 1743	8
	And the second s		🗀 Authoriz	zed to be cha	arged to deposit ac	ecount
Street Address 5291	Colony Drive Nor	th				
Sileet Address: 3231			8. Deposit acc	count numbe	r:	
		9663				
Cily: Saginaw	_ State:MIZIP: 4	8603	(Attach duplica	ate copy of this	page if paying by depo	osit account)
	τ	DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE			
 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowle 	edge and belief, the foreyo	ing inform	ation is true and c	ørrect and a	ný attached copy i	s a true copy of
the original document.			11 / 2 / 3	Man		
John F. Learma	<u>in</u>		Signature	6666	Novem	ber 16, 200 Date
Name of Person Sign		e Including e	cover sheet, attachme	ents, and docum	nent: three	1
	Mail documents to be rec		required cover she frademarks, Box As		on to:	
			n, D.C. 20231	saiginneins		
			C.F.R. 1.8a and 1			
			umber is mandato i Hication is optional).			: :
•	ify that, on the date shown be					
	d with the United States Posia Washington, D.C. 20231.	al Service, h	n an envelope addres	ssed to the As:	sistant Commissioner	
	37 G.F.A. 1.8a		3	7 C.F.R. 1.10*		
	loient postage as first class r i	ail. 🗍		ost Office to A (mandatory		
01 FC:481	40.00 OP	,	MARO K.	Achmid.	1	
,	10000	-	gnature	-1	7	
Date: Nove	ember 16, 2000		icole R. So pe or print name of p			•
				T	RADEMARK	

REEL: 002196 FRAME: 0115

	Date Received	(FOR BUREAU USE ONLY)
-	JAN 2 2 1996	ADJUSTED PURSUANT TO TELEPHONE AUTHORIZATION
		FILED
	PH. 517-663-2525 Ref # /.2	JAN 2 2 1996
	Attn: Cheryl J. Bixby 683 MICHIGAN RUNNER SERVICE P.O. Box 266	MICHIGAN DEPARTMENT OF COMMI Corporation & Securities Bureau
	Baton Rapids, MI. 48827-0266	Ip Code EFFECTIVE DATE:
	TO TRAN	ATION FOR CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY NSACT BUSINESS IN MICHIGAN r use by Foreign Corporations information and instructions on the last page)
۹m.	Pursuant to the provisions of Act 284, P rended Application:	Public Acts of 1972, the undersigned corporation executes the follow
	The name of the corporation is: Crown I	Leisure Products. Inc.
2.	If the name in Item 1 was not available for the Certificate of Authority is:	for use in Michigan, the qualifying assumed name adopted when ob
	The identification number assigned by the lit is incorporated under the laws of <u>pela</u> .	0 4 / 2 1
		eact busines in Michigan on the grd day of pecember , 199
ŝ.	The period of its duration (corporate term	m) ispermetual
_	If the name of the corporation has chan	ged, its new name is:
7.		
7.		was the 18th day of recovery 1996 an
7.	The effective date of this name change value in compliance value in compliance value.	was the 18th day of January , 1996 an with the laws of the jurisdiction of its incorporation.
	Complete this item only if the new name	with the laws of the jurisdiction of its incorporation. in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assurate dealings with the Bureau and in the transaction of its business
3.	Complete this item only if the new name name of the corporation to be used in all	e in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 7 is not available for use in Michigan. The qualifying assumable in Item 8 is not available for use in Michigan.

SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

		igar e		
10.	The address of its registered office in Mich	igai s.		
	501 S. Capitol Ave. Lansing		, Michigar	1 48933
	(Street Address)	(City)	,	(ZIP Code)
	The mailing address of the registered office	e in Michigan, if different than	above, is:	
			, Michigar	1
	(Street Address or P.O. Box)	(City)	,	(ZIP Code:
	The name of the resident agent at the regis	The stered office is:p rent/ ce=#a1	l Corporation Sv	stem. Inc
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		
	The resident agent is an agent of the corpo	pration upon whom process ag	ainst the corporation	may be serve
1.	The address of the main business or head-	quarters office of the corporation	on is:	
	222 N. LaSalle Street, Chicago Il (Street Address)	<u>lingis 60601</u> (City)	(State)	ZIP Code
	The mailing address if different than above		, ,	,
	THE HIGHING decises in anicional than at 970	10.		
	(Street Address)	(City)	(State)	(Z!P Code
	(0.104.7.120)	(10.2.0)	
2.	If the business the foreign corporation prochanged, the specific business which the	oposes to do in this State is t corporation is to transact in Mi	o be enlarged, limite chigan is as follows:	ed, or otherwis
2.	If the business the foreign corporation prochanged, the specific business which the No Change The corporation is authorized to transact su	corporation is to transact in Mi	chigan is as follows: s in the jurisdiction of	
	The total authorized shares of the corporation	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are: // 000	chigan is as follows: s in the jurisdiction of	
	changed, the specific business which the No Change The corporation is authorized to transact su	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are: // 000	chigan is as follows: s in the jurisdiction of	
	The total authorized shares of the corporation	corporation is to transact in Minute business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati
	The corporation is authorized to transact su The total authorized shares of the corporati The effective date of the stock change was For year ending the app Tax return is:	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati
	The corporation is authorized to transact su The total authorized shares of the corporation of the effective date of the stock change was For year ending the app Tax return is:	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati
	The corporation is authorized to transact su The total authorized shares of the corporation of the effective date of the stock change was For year ending the app Tax return is:	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati
	The corporation is authorized to transact su The total authorized shares of the corporation is the effective date of the stock change was For year ending the approximation is:	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati
	The corporation is authorized to transact su The total authorized shares of the corporation is the effective date of the stock change was For year ending the approximation is:	corporation is to transact in Minusch business or conduct affairs on are:	chigan is as follows:	its incorporati

SEAL APPEARS ONLY ON ORIGINAL

RECORDED: 11/20/2000

TRADEMARK REEL: 002196 FRAME: 0117